25.02.2024 Ewige Statistik Konigsdorfer Rams

o
- Q.
3 a i
g g . £ 5
Q [}
£ s 5 8 & . 3 °
5 @ ? =1 = 2 £ 2 = o
Q 7 o - Ee] a ‘é’ S S I 3] % 2]
o o 40 = = < S o = 3 = 0 E
© & 5 S S o 2 ? s o o o 8 £
£ 2 T & g I & > g o o o ® 2
o IS Q@ 5 o o o 3 3 3 5 5 5 B=] £ <
£ £ o £ o o e % @ @ £ € £ £ = S
©
z S a2 P = P < < < P = 2 P g a
Alex 1 8 8 | 800
Bauer Stefan 11 1 oy 2 2 | ] 3
Bichelmeier  Johann 1 /0o | | 0
Bollmann Christian 191 17 53 15 36 51 | 121 |
Bossek Martin 1 - 25 6 31 [ 28 | |
Brizle Sebastian 22 60 32 95 127 | 209 |
Demmel Anton 60 28 77 6 36 42 | 147 |
Demmel Lenz 19 7 90 o7 || 146 |
Denk Markus 5 I 0 14 14 |28 |
Eggerdinger  Markus 4 | 9 f18} 1 7 8 | | 21|
Eichbichler  Martin 12 4 4y 5 5 | | 9 |
Esser Marcel 35 1] 4|5 2 2 | | 7
FloBmann  Alexander 3 (o4 0o | | 0 |
Frischholz  Tom 1 (o ¢{ 0 2 2 |200f |
Geiger Christian 262 16 14 77 91 | 152 |
Gogolin Lois 22 1}l 7 |8 2 2 | | 10

Grinwald Sepp 276 1 | 45 | 56 | 4 55 59 | | 115




Haiptmayer

Hanisch

Hartl

Heinke

HochstraRer

Hofbauer
Holzer
Huber
Joppich
Karabeth
Klar
Knechtel
Koch
Kramer
Krinner
Kunz
Lampl
Landinger

Lick

Martin
Rudolf
Christoph
Volker
Helmut
Korbinian
Anton
Luis
Christoph
Fadi
Christoph
Peter
Bastian
Andi

Sigi
Daniel
Peter
Stefan

Stefan

Maier

Christian

Melina

Mortschinetz

Mduller

Noll

Merl

Martin

Stefan

Klaus

11

491

41

17

370

69

6

10

4 4 2

| 17 | 28 | 24 64 8 | | 111
. lof 0o | | 0
. 72 193 265|384 |
. lof 0o | | 0
3]s/ o6 6 | | 9
| 12 |12 f 7 7 | | 19
2 |20 2
| 30 | 40 | 14 40 54 | | 94
o f 0 8 8 |800|
 + |l 24t 2 | | 2
. lof 0o | | 0
. lor | | 0
o f 0 29 29 |967| 0
. lor | | 0
. lor | | 0
 + ]2y 0 | | 1
| 76 | 8 | 17 105 122 | | 205
. lof 0o | | 0
. ]lof 0o | | 0
2 2 |200]
]+ 0 0 12 12 |1200] 1
. lof 2 i 1

24 31 4 26 30

4

61



Noll

Obermiller

Pfatrisch

Plutat

Priewich
Regnet
Resenberger
Ring

Rutz

Schadl

Josef

Franz

Hubert

Helmut

Maximilian

Jan

Hannes

Reiner

Michael

Karl

Schmeil3l

Schopf

Schwarz

Wolfgang
Johann

Thomas

Sindelshauser
Smretschki
Sophia TW

Springer

Steigenberger

Stocek

Strobl

Tiele

Ulir

Waldinger

Gabi
Harry
ECT
Robert
Korbinian
Eduart
Rosi
Ralph
Patrik

Christian

79

86

336

5

0

11

16

346

1

261

1

26

21

109

3

8

67

36

15

3

1

6

78

19

13

18

7 w0} s 7 | | 10
| 61 ] 6 | 8 8 | | 70
| %2 | 38 | 7 49 56 | | 94
12y 0 | | 1
|l o f 74 125 199 | 558 |
|l of 0 8 8 |573|
]2y 0 | 1
7l 7y 8 3 | | 10
| 267 | 345 | 26 190 216 | | 561
2l 24/ 0 | | 2
| 52 | 71l 14 3 45 | | 116
 + 2y 0 | | 1
l ojof 0 3 38 |475]| 0
. lof 0o | | 0
. lof 6 6 |300| 0
. lof 8 8 |800| 0
 ojof 0 136 136 | 567 |
3]s} 3 3 | | 6
AR S . A
| 20 | 38 | 11 2 38 2 | | 66
. lof 0o | | 0
A s S A A
| 6 | 4 | 5 10 15 | | 59



Hartmann

Lochmann

Leopold

Haller

Miky

Benedict

Quentin

Dominik

13

0,15

0,00



